TCLIST -2024-2025

| SI.No. | Name | Class Session
16317 DEVASHISH SHAH A 2024-25
16465 PRANSHU SEKHAR SAHU IB 2024-25
16318 VIDHAN IB 2024-25
16578 AIESHA SINGH I D 2024-25
16368 ANISH BERA I D 2024-25
16355 ANAYA PARTAP SINGH | E 2024-25
16459 AYANSH PANDEY | E 2024-25
16089 DIVYANSH PADHAN A 2024-25
16050 SOMESHWAR SINGH NEGI A 2024-25
16475 BHAVYA DAS 1B 2024-25
16146 NANDINI AGNIHOTRI 1B 2024-25
16066 RAKSHIT THAKUR 1B 2024-25
16647 ANAYA AGRAWAL 1B 2024-25
16166 MADIHA NAQVI INc 2024-25
16266 AASHRAY ARYAN I D 2024-25
16139 ISHANI KUMARI I D 2024-25
15939 SARAH I D 2024-25
16567 SHASHWAT I D 2024-25
16213 NAVYA IIE 2024-25
16143 ANVITA GOSWAMI Il E 2024-25
16083 VIHAAN PRATIK PANDIT IIE 2024-25
15780 RISHANT KUMAR A 2024-25
15768 YASHIKA A 2024-25
15805 YASHNA KAUSHIK A 2024-25
15835 ANANYA SINGH B 2024-25
15872 AAYAN KUMAR B 2024-25
15635 VANI SINGH mc 2024-25
15994 ANUSHA mc 2024-25
16267 PARINEETI c 2024-25
15791 HARSHIKA o 2024-25
15801 MANIK SHARMA o 2024-25
15820 AGRAJ RAI [ D 2024-25
15881 MUHAMMAD TALHA ASIF [E 2024-25
16310 KUSH RATHEE VA 2024-25
16464 ASHAZ ALl VA 2024-25
15606 ATHARV SANDILYA VA 2024-25
15570 DAYITA BERA VA 2024-25
16264 ADHYA AGARWAL IVB 2024-25
15558 ARNAB PRIYADARSE IvVC 2024-25
15582 KARNIK IvVC 2024-25
15667 SANVEE JHA IvVC 2024-25
15300 DEV PRATAP SONI IVD 2024-25



16438
15399
16489
15519
15351
15272
15880
15578
16497
16526
15344
15504
15670
14920
14948
14950
14944
14864
15032
15930
16437
16521
16228
16265
16286
16452
14603
14687
15495
14590
14690
15549
16272
16536
14709
15661
14695
16440
14634
14724
15910
14667
14177
14196

PIHOO SINGH

MAIRA BHARAJ

AADIL MITTAL

DIVYAA SINGH
ADHARYA SHARMA
ISHITA GAUTAM
MUHAMMAD UZAIR ASIF
VIRA] PAWAR

JEEVIKA KAKAR

NEIL TOKAS

HARRISON YAMBEM
RAAJ VERMA

SANKALP KAUSHIK
PARV SAINI

SARA KUMAR VI A CHANGE
AHAAN RAWAT

ADITYA KUSHWAHA
ARPIT

GYANSH KOHLI VI D CHANGE
AARAV

[ESHI SINGH

HARIPRIYA TIWARI
PRAKASH KUMAR PRASAD
PARTH AGARWAL
VEDIKA GUPTA

AARSH GUPTA
TAMANNA BABBAR
ARJUN AGNIHOTRI
ABHIGYAN JHA

SAANVI BAINSLA
ADITYA AGGARWAL
RASHI SHARMA VII B CHANGE
KENJUM RONYA
AARYAN

KUMAR PRATEEK
SHOURYA SONI
PRANJAL PRASAD

ADITI SINGH CHAUHAN
NAITIK KUMAR
SIDDHARTH NAWANI
SURAIJ

SATVIK KHANDELWAL
PRATEEK KOHLI

AKSHIT GHUSINGA

IVD
VA
VB
VB
vVC
VC
vVC
VD
VD
VD
VE
VE
VE
VIA

VIB
VIC
VID

VID
VIE
VIE
VIF
VIF
VIF
VIF
VII A
VII A
VII A
VII B
VIl B
IN
VIl B
VII B
VI C
Vil C
VIID
VI D
VI E
VI E
VI E
VIl F
VI B
VIl B

2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25



14231
16615
14372
15177
14168
14310
15153
14255
15392
14338
14015
13853
14858
16273
14811
14085
16190
13242
13395
13367
14512
13411
14076
14049
15146

AARYAN SAI PRASAD
ADITYA SINGH
CHARVI DANG VIII C CHANGE
DAKSH SHARMA
NAMAN

LAVYA GAUTAM
SHAMBHAVI SONI
ADITYA CHAUDHARY
KARTIK KHATRI

ZARA SHARIQUE
SHAURYA GOYAL
JIGNESH PRAJAPATI
ANSHIKA YADAV
ARYAN KAUSHIK

B SHASHWAT KUMAR
VIHAAN SINGH
SHIRSH MISHRA
MEERA BIJUMON
AANYA GOYAL
DEETYA PRAJAPATI
SHREYA GUPTA
SHIVEN PANWAR
DHANURR ARORA
SUBHRANIL RAY HALDER
SHAIL

VIl B
VIl B

VIl C
VI D
VI D
VI D
VI E
VI E
IXB
IXC
IXD
XA
XD
XD
XD
XE
XIA
XIB
XIB
XIB
XI D
XIE
Xz
Xl D

2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25
2024-25



