

TC LIST -2024-2025

Sl.No.	Name	Class	Session
16317	DEVASHISH SHAH	I A	2024-25
16465	PRANSHU SEKHAR SAHU	I B	2024-25
16318	VIDHAN	I B	2024-25
16578	AIESHA SINGH	I D	2024-25
16368	ANISH BERA	I D	2024-25
16355	ANAYA PARTAP SINGH	I E	2024-25
16459	AYANSH PANDEY	I E	2024-25
16089	DIVYANSH PADHAN	II A	2024-25
16050	SOMESHWAR SINGH NEGI	II A	2024-25
16475	BHAVYA DAS	II B	2024-25
16146	NANDINI AGNIHOTRI	II B	2024-25
16066	RAKSHIT THAKUR	II B	2024-25
16647	ANAYA AGRAWAL	II B	2024-25
16166	MADIHA NAQVI	II C	2024-25
16266	AASHRAY ARYAN	II D	2024-25
16139	ISHANI KUMARI	II D	2024-25
15939	SARAH	II D	2024-25
16567	SHASHWAT	II D	2024-25
16213	NAVYA	II E	2024-25
16143	ANVITA GOSWAMI	II E	2024-25
16083	VIHAAN PRATIK PANDIT	II E	2024-25
15780	RISHANT KUMAR	III A	2024-25
15768	YASHIKA	III A	2024-25
15805	YASHNA KAUSHIK	III A	2024-25
15835	ANANYA SINGH	III B	2024-25
15872	AAYAN KUMAR	III B	2024-25
15635	VANI SINGH	III C	2024-25
15994	ANUSHA	III C	2024-25
16267	PARINEETI	III C	2024-25
15791	HARSHIKA	III D	2024-25
15801	MANIK SHARMA	III D	2024-25
15820	AGRAJ RAI	III D	2024-25
15881	MUHAMMAD TALHA ASIF	III E	2024-25
16310	KUSH RATHEE	IV A	2024-25
16464	ASHAZ ALI	IV A	2024-25
15606	ATHARV SANDILYA	IV A	2024-25
15570	DAYITA BERA	IV A	2024-25
16264	ADHYA AGARWAL	IV B	2024-25
15558	ARNAB PRIYADARSE	IV C	2024-25
15582	KARNIK	IV C	2024-25
15667	SANVEE JHA	IV C	2024-25
15300	DEV PRATAP SONI	IV D	2024-25

16438	PIHOO SINGH	IV D	2024-25
15399	MAIRA BHARAJ	V A	2024-25
16489	AADIL MITTAL	V B	2024-25
15519	DIVYAA SINGH	V B	2024-25
15351	ADHARYA SHARMA	V C	2024-25
15272	ISHITA GAUTAM	V C	2024-25
15880	MUHAMMAD UZAIR ASIF	V C	2024-25
15578	VIRAJ PAWAR	V D	2024-25
16497	JEEVIKA KAKAR	V D	2024-25
16526	NEIL TOKAS	V D	2024-25
15344	HARRISON YAMBEM	V E	2024-25
15504	RAAJ VERMA	V E	2024-25
15670	SANKALP KAUSHIK	V E	2024-25
14920	PARV SAINI	VI A	2024-25
14948	SARA KUMAR VI A CHANGE	IN	2024-25
14950	AHAAN RAWAT	VI B	2024-25
14944	ADITYA KUSHWAHA	VI C	2024-25
14864	ARPIT	VI D	2024-25
15032	GYANSH KOHLI VI D CHANGE	IN	2024-25
15930	AARAV	VI D	2024-25
16437	IESHI SINGH	VI E	2024-25
16521	HARIPRIYA TIWARI	VI E	2024-25
16228	PRAKASH KUMAR PRASAD	VI F	2024-25
16265	PARTH AGARWAL	VI F	2024-25
16286	VEDIKA GUPTA	VI F	2024-25
16452	AARSH GUPTA	VI F	2024-25
14603	TAMANNA BABBAR	VII A	2024-25
14687	ARJUN AGNIHOTRI	VII A	2024-25
15495	ABHIGYAN JHA	VII A	2024-25
14590	SAANVI BAINSLA	VII B	2024-25
14690	ADITYA AGGARWAL	VII B	2024-25
15549	RASHI SHARMA VII B CHANGE	IN	2024-25
16272	KENJUM RONYA	VII B	2024-25
16536	AARYAN	VII B	2024-25
14709	KUMAR PRATEEK	VII C	2024-25
15661	SHOURYA SONI	VII C	2024-25
14695	PRANJAL PRASAD	VII D	2024-25
16440	ADITI SINGH CHAUHAN	VII D	2024-25
14634	NAITIK KUMAR	VII E	2024-25
14724	SIDDHARTH NAWANI	VII E	2024-25
15910	SURAJ	VII E	2024-25
14667	SATVIK KHANDELWAL	VII F	2024-25
14177	PRATEEK KOHLI	VIII B	2024-25
14196	AKSHIT GHUSINGA	VIII B	2024-25

14231	AARYAN SAI PRASAD	VIII B	2024-25
16615	ADITYA SINGH	VIII B	2024-25
14372	CHARVI DANG VIII C CHANGE	IN	2024-25
15177	DAKSH SHARMA	VIII C	2024-25
14168	NAMAN	VIII D	2024-25
14310	LAVYA GAUTAM	VIII D	2024-25
15153	SHAMBHAVI SONI	VIII D	2024-25
14255	ADITYA CHAUDHARY	VIII E	2024-25
15392	KARTIK KHATRI	VIII E	2024-25
14338	ZARA SHARIQUE	IX B	2024-25
14015	SHAURYA GOYAL	IX C	2024-25
13853	JIGNESH PRAJAPATI	IX D	2024-25
14858	ANSHIKA YADAV	X A	2024-25
16273	ARYAN KAUSHIK	X D	2024-25
14811	B SHASHWAT KUMAR	X D	2024-25
14085	VIHAAN SINGH	X D	2024-25
16190	SHIRSH MISHRA	X E	2024-25
13242	MEERA BIJUMON	XI A	2024-25
13395	AANYA GOYAL	XI B	2024-25
13367	DEETYA PRAJAPATI	XI B	2024-25
14512	SHREYA GUPTA	XI B	2024-25
13411	SHIVEN PANWAR	XI D	2024-25
14076	DHANURR ARORA	XI E	2024-25
14049	SUBHRANIL RAY HALDER	XI Z	2024-25
15146	SHAIL	XII D	2024-25